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POSTE ANIMAL JIRAFA - AQ-043

MATERIAL

PRESI Ó N
CAUDAL

Información Técnica
...............

...............

...............

ACERO INOX
PEHD
0,35 BAR
35 lpm

POSTE ANIMAL HIPO - AQ-044

MATERIAL

PRESIÓN
CAUDAL

Información Técnica
...............

...............

...............

ACERO INOX
PEHD
0,35 BAR
35 lpm

10 cm

20 cm

30 cm

40 cm

50 cm

60 cm

70 cm

80 cm

90 cm

100 cm

110 cm

120 cm

130 cm

140 cm

150 cm

160 cm

A CERO INO X
P EHD
0 ,35 B AR
3 5 lpm

150 cm

160 cm
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